

## Jason Ruedy, President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, Sees Increase in Appraisal Waivers for Refinance Transactions

Jason Ruedy, President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, has noted an increase in appraisal waivers for refinancing transactions

DENVER, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, August 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Jason Ruedy, President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, has noticed a significant increase in appraisal waivers for refinance transactions. This trend is



not only beneficial for borrowers, but it also helps expedite the loan process, resulting in happy clients.



Lower rates, lower fees, faster closings, that's how The Home Loan Arranger does business"

Jason Ruedy

According to Ruedy, appraisal waivers are a huge advantage for borrowers as it saves them approximately \$795 in appraisal costs. This is a significant amount of money that can be put towards other expenses related to the refinance. Additionally, the absence of an appraisal requirement helps speed up the loan process, which is something that clients greatly appreciate.

In today's housing market, <u>homeowners</u> are seeking appraisal waivers to avoid any potential appraisal conditions that may arise. Ruedy understands this desire and is committed to providing his clients with the best possible experience. He believes that appraisal waivers not only benefit the borrower financially, but they also help streamline the loan process, making it a win-win situation for all parties involved.

As the President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, Ruedy has over 30 years of experience in the <u>mortgage industry</u>. He is dedicated to helping homeowners achieve their financial goals through refinancing and is constantly staying up-to-date with the latest trends and developments in the market. With the increase in appraisal waivers, Ruedy is confident that his

clients will continue to have a smooth and efficient loan process.

For more information on The Home Loan Arranger and their services, please visit their website at <a href="https://www.thehomeloanarranger.com/">https://www.thehomeloanarranger.com/</a>. Ruedy and his team are committed to providing exceptional customer service and helping homeowners save money and achieve their financial goals through refinancing. Lower rates, lower fees, faster closings, that's how The Home Loan Arranger does business.

For more information on Jason Ruedy visit - www.aboutjasonruedy.com

JASON RUEDY
THE HOME LOAN ARRANGER
+1 303-862-4742
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

Other



Top 25 US Loan Officer

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738014247

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

